 1 w w w . n i t r o g a s . c o m
CRCN
If placed in horizontal position:
1 mm. press stroke = 0.85. cam stroke
CAM DIAGRAM
PR
ES
S

mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
J
mm Driver Puller Claw
CRCN 03000 50 9.2 390 94 117 86 198 190 31 63 63 79 86 CRCN-03000-51 CRCN-03000-C1
CRCN 03000 80 10.3 540 94 117 86 228 220 31 63 63 79 86 CRCN-03000-52 CRCN-03000-C2
CRCN 05000 50 14.7 390 120 140 103 198 190 36 74 90 105 103 CRCN-05000-51 CRCN-05000-C1
CRCN 05000 80 15.7 540 120 140 103 228 220 36 74 90 105 103 CRCN-05000-52 CRCN-05000-C2
CRCN 05000 100 22.2 540 120 157 120 268 260 36 74 90 105 120 CRCN-05000-53 CRCN-05000-C3
CRCN 15000 50 26.7 910 170 165 120 198 190 45 90 135 155 120 CRCN-15000-51 CRCN-15000-C1
CRCN 15000 80 28.5 710 170 165 120 228 220 45 90 135 155 120 CRCN-15000-52 CRCN-15000-C2
CRCN 15000 100 32.5 710 170 165 120 268 260 45 90 135 155 120 CRCN-15000-53 CRCN-15000-C3
CRCN
G
-1
50